

Gourmet selection (Item no. 8197)

**Party stick**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, natural sour dough(RYE FLOUR, water), sea salt, yeast, SWELL RYE MALT WHEAT FLOUR, caraway, bread spices(coriander, caraway, fennel), sugar  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Gourmet selection (Item no. 8197)

**Gourmet crust**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, natural sour dough(RYE FLOUR, water), potato, sea salt, yeast  
May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, EGG AND -  
PRODUCTS, MUSTARD

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Gourmet selection (Item no. 8197)

**Épi bread**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, potato flakes(potato, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), sea salt, yeast, spirit vinegar

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MUSTARD

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Gourmet selection (Item no. 8197)

**Gourmet baguette**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR, water, sea salt, yeast, spirit vinegar

May contain: SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, CELERY, LUPIN, EGG AND -  
PRODUCTS, MUSTARD

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024